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. Not This
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Last Samurai  Malibu Moon
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Total $+

$10,460,000

$2,400,000

$2,390,000

$2,355,000

$1,950,000

$1,932,500

$1,810,000

$1,270,000
$1,267,500
$1,229,250

$1,190,000

$940,000

$913,500

$870,000

$786,800

$785,000

$760,900

$755,700

$731,600

$692,070

$661,200

$656,250
$645,550

$634,000

$632,150

Per Start $

$5,230,000

$2,400,000

$796,667

$1,177,500

$1,950,000

$483,125

$362,000

$635,000
$422,500
$245,850

$595,000

$313,333

$304,500

$870,000

$196,700

$196,250

$253,633

$377,850

$243,867

$346,035

$220,400

$218,750
$215,183

$211,333

$105,358

Win%

50%

0%

0%

50%

100%

25%

40%

0%

67%

60%

50%

33%

33%

100%

100%
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67%

100%

67%

100%

33%

33%

67%

33%

33%
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Top3 Top3%
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100%

67%
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100%

75%

100%

100%

100%

80%
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100%

100%

100%
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Horse Name Sire Name
7Marche Orfevre
Lorraine (JPN)
(JPN) =

Animal
Regal Glory Kingdom
Knicks Go Paynter
Crown Pride Reach the
(JPN) Crown (JPN)
Matareva Pioneerof the
Matareya m
Plainsman Flatter
Express Union Rags
Train E——
Barber Road  Race Day
Colonel Liam Liam's Map
Obligatory, Curlin
Mo Donegal Uncle Mo
Newgrange Violence
Shirl's .
Speight Speightstown
Vin de Garde  Deep Impact
(JPN) (JPN)
Stilleto Boy Shackleford
Taiba Gun Runner
Just One Not This
Time Time
Tizthe Bomb  Hit It a Bomb
As Time American
Goes By Pharoah
Rated R Kodiak
Superstar Kowboy
Yuugiri Shackleford
Mandaloun Into Mischief

Pioneerof the
Tawny Port Nile
%w Street Sense

orner

Highland Gleneagles
Chief (IRE) (IRE)

—_

N

w

N
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Total $.

$600,000

$591,125

$585,000

$580,000

$571,200

$560,000

$550,000

$550,000
$531,000
$517,080
$514,000

$513,334

$511,685

$500,000

$490,500

$490,200

$426,900

$426,560

$420,000

$418,000

$402,500

$390,000

$389,800

$375,490

$375,360

PerStart$ Win% Top3 Top3%
$600,000 0% 0 0%
$295,563 100% 2 100%
$585,000 0% 1 100%
$290,000 50% 1 50%
$190,400 100% 3 100%
$186,667 33% 3 100%
$183,333 67% 3 100%
$110,000 0% 4 80%
$265,500 50% 1 50%
$258,540 100% 2 100%
$171,333 33% 2 67%
$171,111 67% 2 67%
$127,921 75% 3 75%
$500,000 0% 1 100%
$163,500  33% 3 100%
$163,400 67% 2 67%
$142,300 67% 3 100%
$106,640 50% 2 50%
$210,000 100% 2 100%
$104,500 50% 2 50%
$134,167 3% 2 67%
$195,000 50% 1 50%
$77,960 40% 3 60%
$125,163 100% 3 100%
$187,680 50% 1 50%
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Rank Horse Name Sire Name Sts 1st 2nd 3rd Total $. PerStart$ Win% Top3 Top3%

Bleecker

51 oieet QualityRoad 4 4 0 0  $374,700 $93,675 100% 4 100%
52  KathleenO.  Upstart 4 3 0 0 $369,855 $92,464 75% 3 75%
53  Count Again w 3 2 0 0 $366,250 $122,083  67% 2 67%
Forbidden American o o
54 ingdom Bharoah 3 2 0 0 $360,500 $120,167  67% 2 67%
55 Desert Dawn  Cupid 3 1 0 1 $359,750 $119,917 33% 2 67%
56  CeCe E—[_:'u“:l'l\gf 3 1 1 1 $350,000  $116,667 33% 3  100%
57 Casa Creed Jimmy Creed 2 0o 1 0 $345,000 $172,500 0% 1 50%
58 Stolen Base Bodemeister 4 1 1 1 $344,340 $86,085 25% 3 75%
59  cnoreal QualtyRoad 5 2 1 0  $341,400 $68,280  40% 3 60%
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